Results Sheet

Competition:

UK Final 2024 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team
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Kent

Avon
Merseyside
Birmingham
North Yorkshire
South London
Powys
Derbyshire
Norfolk

Colour
Pink
Maroon
Yellow
Green
Grey
Blue
Black
Purple
Red

Heat

1:31.5
1:31.0
1:30.7
1:32.1
1:31.8
1:35.7
1:35.8
1:40.3
1:40.4

Venue:

Fenton Manor

Final

1:28.9
1:30.7
1:30.9
1:31.9
1:33.6
1:35.4
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:28.9
1:30.7
1:30.9
1:31.9
1:33.6
1:35.4
1:35.8
1:40.3
1:40.4

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
6 Apr 2024



